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Formula of the competition

27 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

27 fencers

4 poules (3 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : clubs

26 qualifiers

Round No 2

26 fencers

4 poules (2 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs

26 qualifiers

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 26 fencers

Direct elimination
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Fencers (participants, alphabetic order)

name and first name

ANDERSSON Jacob
BRANDT LANG Jacob
CASPERSEN Felix
DAHLIN Svante
ENGELKE Isabelle
ERIKSSON Filip
EWERS Alexander
HOLBERG Maja
HOLMDAMHL Isak
JADERLING Miranda
JEINER Benjamin
JOHANSSON Oliwer
JONSSON Petter
KIMFORS Simon
KJAERSGAARD Petra
KLING Hanna
KVERNES Johannes
NASSLANDER Nils
PETRINI Felix
PETRINI Filip
RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav
SCHREIBER Miriam
THELIN Viktor
TIETJEN Anton
VALEUR Maxim
WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus
WIDEN Albin

pre
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numb

14
11

10

16
17

club

ARA HELSINGBORG
FKT OSTERBRO
FKT OSTERBRO
KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
KFK KALMAR

KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

FKT OSTERBRO
ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
FKT OSTERBRO
KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
FKT OSTERBRO
FKT OSTERBRO
FKT OSTERBRO
EGF SOLNA

country

SWE
DEN
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
DEN
DEN
SWE

30-01-2012 21:32
page 1/1

points

0.00
0.00
0.00
67.00
70.00
22.00
26.00
56.00
57.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
87.00
0.00
0.00
55.00
0.00
19.00
19.00
33.00
67.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
69.00
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Poules, round No 1 page

Poule No 1
VIM ind.  Hranking
BRANDT LANG Jacob DEN V| V|V |V |V |V 1.000 22 30 1
NASSLANDER Nils SWE 0 0 |0 |0 |V O 0.167 -22 5 6
RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav SWE 0 |V 1 ]2 |V |1 0.333 -6 14 5
VALEUR Maxim DEN 3 |V |V V |V |3 0.667 13 26 3
EWERS Alexander SWE 1 |v Vv |0 vV |1 0.500 -1 17 4
KLING Hanna SWE 0 |2 |0 |2 |1 0 0.000 -25 5 7
KIMFORS Simon SWE 4 |V |V |V |V |V 0.833 19 29 2
Poule No 2
VIM ind.  Hranking
ANDERSSON Jacob SWE 1 ]/1 4 |0 |0 O 0.000 -24 6 7
TIETJEN Anton DEN \Y VIV |4 2 |1 0.500 2 22 5
WIDEN Albin SWE vV |3 V |V |V |V 0.833 16 28 1
THELIN Viktor SWE vV |1 |0 1 /0 |1 0.167 -21 8 6
WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus DEN vV |V |4 |V 3 |1 0.500 3 23 4
KVERNES Johannes SWE V|V |0 |V |V 4 0.667 9 24 3
HOLBERG Maja SWE V|V |[2 |V |V |V 0.833 15 27 2
Poule No 3
VIM ind.  Hranking
JOHANSSON Oliwer SWE 0 |0 | X |1 |3 |1 0.000 -20 5 6
JEINER Benjamin DEN \Y 2 [ X |1 |V |V 0.600 5 18 3
HOLMDAHL Isak SWE vV |V X |13 |V |V 0.800 14 23 2
ERIKSSON Filip SWE A A A A A A aband 7
CASPERSEN Felix DEN V |V |V X vV |V 1.000 20 25 1
PETRINI Filip SWE vV |0 |1 X |0 1 0.200 -16 7 5
ENGELKE Isabelle SWE V |3 ]1 [ X |0 |V 0.400 -3 14 4
Poule No 4
VIM ind.  Hranking
PETRINI Felix SWE 0 1 3 3 2 0.000 -16 9 6
DAHLIN Svante SWE \Y vV |2 vV |V 0.800 16 22 2
KJAERSGAARD Petra DEN vV |1 1 vV V4 0.600 0 16 3
SCHREIBER Miriam SWE vV |V |V vV |Vv3 1.000 14 23 1
JADERLING Miranda SWE vV |0 3 1 \Y 0.400 -7 14 4
JONSSON Petter SWE vV |0 2 2 3 0.200 -7 12 5
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Poule No 1
VIM ind.  Hranking
JOHANSSON Oliwer SWE \Y 1 0 0 0 0.200 -15 6 5
JONSSON Petter SWE 1 1 0 0 1 0.000 -22 3 6
ENGELKE Isabelle SWE vV |V 0 0 1 0.400 -6 11 4
BRANDT LANG Jacob DEN vV |V |V vV |V 1.000 20 25 1
HOLMDAHL Isak SWE vV |V |V 2 \Y 0.800 17 22 2
KVERNES Johannes SWE \ \ \ 3 0 0.600 6 18 3
Poule No 2
VIM ind.  Hranking
KJAERSGAARD Petra DEN 1 |v |3 V]|l o0 0.333 -7 15 5
EWERS Alexander SWE \Y VI 1|V |V | 2 0.667 11 23 3
PETRINI Felix SWE 2 |0 1 |v |2 |0 0.167 -19 10 6
CASPERSEN Felix DEN V |V |V V |V |V 1.000 24 30 1
ANDERSSON Jacob SWE 0 |0 |4 |0 2 |1 0.000 -23 7 7
JADERLING Miranda SWE vV |1 |V |0 |V 0 0.500 -4 16 4
DAHLIN Svante SWE V|V |V |1 |V |V 0.833 18 26 2
Poule No 3
VIM ind.  Hranking
TIETJEN Anton DEN 2 4 \Y 2 \Y 0.400 2 18 3
VALEUR Maxim DEN \Y vV |V |V |V 1.000 20 25 1
HOLBERG Maja SWE vV |0 \Y 2 4 0.400 -5 16 4
NASSLANDER Nils SWE 0 0 3 1 3 0.000 -18 7 6
SCHREIBER Miriam SWE \Y 2 |v4 |V \Y 0.800 7 21 2
RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav SWE 1 1 vV |V |4 0.400 -6 16 5
Poule No 4
VIM ind.  Hranking
WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus DEN vV |1 |V |V ]| 2 |V 0.667 8 23 4
PETRINI Filip SWE 0 0O |12 |V |2 |V 0.333 -11 13 5
KIMFORS Simon SWE vV |V V |V |V |V 1.000 25 30 1
JEINER Benjamin DEN 3 |V |2 V |V |V 0.667 11 25 2
THELIN Viktor SWE 1 (3 0|0 2 |V 0.167 -15 11 6
WIDEN Albin SWE V |V |2 |3 |V \Y 0.667 9 25 3
KLING Hanna SWE 1|1 0|0 |1 O 0.000 -27 3 7
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by rapkin page 1/1
ran name country V/IM ind. HS group
1 CASPERSEN Feli DEN 1.000 44 55 qualifi
2 BRANDT LANGJ DEN 1.000 42 55 qualifi
3 KIMFORS Simon SWE 0.917 44 59 qualifi
4 SCHREIBER Miri SWE 0.900 21 44  qualifi
5 DAHLIN Svante SWE 0.818 34 48 qualifi
6 VALEUR Maxim DEN 0.818 33 51 qualifi
7 HOLMDAHL Isak SWE 0.800 31 45 qualifi
8 WIDEN Albin SWE 0.750 25 53 qualifi
9 JEINER Benjamin DEN 0.636 16 43 qualfi
10 KVERNES Johann SWE 0.636 15 42 qualifi
11 HOLBERG Maja SWE 0.636 10 43 qualifi
12 WEIRUP GRAM DEN 0.583 11 46 qualifi
13 EWERS Alexander SWE 0.583 10 40 qualifi
14 TIETJEN Anton DEN 0.455 4 40 qualifi
15 KJAERSGAARD DEN 0.455 -7 31 qualifi
16 JADERLING Mira SWE 0.455 -11 30 qualifi
17 ENGELKE Isabell SWE 0.400 -9 25 qualifi
18 RADOSAVLJEVI SWE 0.364 -12 30 qualifi
19 PETRINI Filip SWE 0.273 -27 20 qualifi
20 THELIN Viktor SWE 0.167 -36 19 qualifi
21 JONSSON Petter SWE 0.100 -29 15 qualifi
22 JOHANSSONOli  SWE 0.100 -35 11 qualifi
23 PETRINI Felix SWE 0.091 -35 19 qualifi
24 NASSLANDER Ni SWE 0.091 -40 12 qualifi
25 ANDERSSON Jac SWE 0.000 -47 13 qualifi
26 KLING Hanna SWE 0.000 -52 8 qualifi
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Yngre ungdom page 1/1
Damer
Tableau of 8
1 SCHREIBER Miriam GFK GOTEBOR
SCHREIBER Miriam
< J——
SCHREIBER Miriam
5 ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA 8/5
ENGELKE Isabelle
4 JADERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA 15/7
SCHREIBER Miriam
3 KJAERSGAARD Petr FKT OSTERBR 13/10
KJAERSGAARD Petr
6 KLING Hanna KFK KALMAR 15/2
HOLBERG Maja
7 e 15/6
HOLBERG Maja
2 HOLBERG Maja KFK KALMAR
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Damer
Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking)
ran name and first name club country
1 SCHREIBER Miriam GFK GOTEBORG SWE
2 HOLBERG Maja KFK KALMAR SWE
3 ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA SWE
3 KJAERSGAARD Petra FKT OSTERBRO DEN
5 JADERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA SWE
6 KLING Hanna KFK KALMAR SWE



